Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

6/22/2022

6/22/2022
6/22/2022
6/22/2022
6/22/2022
6/22/2022

6/22/2022

6/22/2022
6/22/2022
6/22/2022
6/22/2022

6/22/2022
6/22/2022
6/22/2022

6/22/2022
6/22/2022
6/22/2022
6/22/2022
6/22/2022

6/22/2022
6/22/2022

6/22/2022

RMP22-005279

RMP22-005280
RMP22-005281

RMP22-005282
RMP22-005283

RMP22-005284

RMP22-005285
RMP22-005286
RMP22-005287

RMP22-005288

RMP22-005289

RMP22-005290

RMP22-005291

GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN
RD

3890 INDUSTRIAL AVE
3469 KIRCHOFF RD
5408 CHATEAU DR
3301 CAMPBELL ST
1875 ROHLWING RD

1875 ROHLWING RD

2121 EUCLID AVE
3600 BERDNICK ST
2702 SIGWALT ST

GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN
RD

3000 CENTRAL RD
2403 WING ST

4623(26) BLK
KENILWORTH DR

GOLF RD /190

5201 TOLLVIEW DR
3315 ALGONQUIN RD
3300 KIRCHOFF RD

TRILLIUM CIR / GERANIUM

WAY

5201 TOLLVIEW DR
E ALGONQUIN RD /
COLLEGE DR

APPROX LOC: QUENTIN
RD

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

ALARM

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
THEFT

ALARM

WIRELESS 911 INFO

ELEVATOR TEST CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TOWED VEHICLE LOG

ACCIDENT

ELEVATOR TEST CALL
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
PARKING COMPLAINT

ELEVATOR TEST CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

6/23/2022 7:12:26 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
6/22/2022 5105 TOLLVIEW DR 911 TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
6/22/2022 RMP22-005292 E ALGONQUIN RD / TRAFFIC STOP
PALMER DR
6/22/2022 RMP22-005293 E ALGONQUIN RD / TRAFFIC STOP
PALMER DR
6/22/2022 RMP22-005294 3275 KIRCHOFF RD STATION REPORT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/22/2022 RMP22-005295 E ALGONQUIN RD / TRAFFIC STOP
PALMER DR
6/22/2022 RMP22-005296 VERMONT ST /DAVIS CT PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/22/2022 RMP22-005297 305 VILLA CIRCLE DR JUVENILE NUISANCE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/22/2022 RMP22-005298 2200 ALGONQUIN RD SUSPICIOUS PERSON SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/22/2022 3900 MEADOW DR ELEVATOR TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
6/22/2022 RMP22-005299 GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD ACCIDENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/22/2022 RMP22-005299 GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/22/2022 2302 PARK ST ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
6/22/2022 RMP22-005300 1800 WINNETKA CIR CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/22/2022 APPROX LOC:5001 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
CARRIAGEWAY DR
6/22/2022 3200 KIRCHOFF RD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
6/22/2022 APPROX LOC:2255 LOIS  WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
DR
6/22/2022 2401 PLUM GROVE RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
6/22/2022 RMP22-005301 EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING MOTORIST ASSIST REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
RD
6/22/2022 APPROX LOC:1900 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
RD
6/22/2022 RMP22-005302 1551 ALGONQUIN RD UNWANTED SUBJECT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/22/2022 RMP22-005303 5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR CHECK FOR WELL BEING REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
6/22/2022 RMP22-005304 3200 KIRCHOFF RD TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

6/23/2022 7:12:26 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

6/22/2022

6/22/2022
6/22/2022
6/22/2022
6/22/2022
6/22/2022
6/22/2022

6/22/2022
6/22/2022
6/22/2022
6/22/2022
6/22/2022
6/22/2022

RMP22-005305

RMP22-005306

RMP22-005309

RMP22-005310
RMP22-005311

RMP22-005312
RMP22-005313

RMP22-005314

RMP22-005315

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY
5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1600 GOLF RD

1251 GOLF RD

3200 KIRCHOFF RD

ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF
RD

2406 ALGONQUIN RD
2412 ALGONQUIN RD
4305 WEBER DR

2200 ALGONQUIN RD
1805 PLUM GROVE RD

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

INFO

PREMISES CHECK

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
PREMISES CHECK
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
SPECIAL

UNWANTED SUBJECT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
UNWANTED SUBJECT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
PARKING COMPLAINT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/23/2022 7:12:26 AM



