



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/22/2022	RMP22-005279	GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/22/2022	RMP22-005280	3890 INDUSTRIAL AVE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/22/2022	RMP22-005281	3469 KIRCHOFF RD	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/22/2022		5408 CHATEAU DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/22/2022	RMP22-005282	3301 CAMPBELL ST	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/22/2022	RMP22-005283	1875 ROHLWING RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
6/22/2022	RMP22-005284	1875 ROHLWING RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
6/22/2022	RMP22-005285	2121 EUCLID AVE	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/22/2022	RMP22-005286	3600 BERDNICK ST	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/22/2022	RMP22-005287	2702 SIGWALT ST	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/22/2022		GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/22/2022		3000 CENTRAL RD	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/22/2022		2403 WING ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/22/2022		4623(26) BLK KENILWORTH DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/22/2022	RMP22-005288	GOLF RD / I90	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH ARREST
6/22/2022		5201 TOLLVIEW DR	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/22/2022		3315 ALGONQUIN RD	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/22/2022		3300 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/22/2022	RMP22-005289	TRILLIUM CIR / GERANIUM WAY	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/22/2022		5201 TOLLVIEW DR	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/22/2022	RMP22-005290	E ALGONQUIN RD / COLLEGE DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/22/2022	RMP22-005291	APPROX LOC: QUENTIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/22/2022		5105 TOLLVIEW DR	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/22/2022	RMP22-005292	E ALGONQUIN RD / PALMER DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/22/2022	RMP22-005293	E ALGONQUIN RD / PALMER DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/22/2022	RMP22-005294	3275 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/22/2022	RMP22-005295	E ALGONQUIN RD / PALMER DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/22/2022	RMP22-005296	VERMONT ST / DAVIS CT	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/22/2022	RMP22-005297	305 VILLA CIRCLE DR	JUVENILE NUISANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/22/2022	RMP22-005298	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/22/2022		3900 MEADOW DR	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/22/2022	RMP22-005299	GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD	ACCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/22/2022	RMP22-005299	GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/22/2022		2302 PARK ST	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/22/2022	RMP22-005300	1800 WINNETKA CIR	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/22/2022		APPROX LOC:5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/22/2022		3200 KIRCHOFF RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/22/2022		APPROX LOC:2255 LOIS DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/22/2022		2401 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/22/2022	RMP22-005301	EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
6/22/2022		APPROX LOC:1900 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/22/2022	RMP22-005302	1551 ALGONQUIN RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/22/2022	RMP22-005303	5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
6/22/2022	RMP22-005304	3200 KIRCHOFF RD	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/22/2022	RMP22-005305	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	INFO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/22/2022	RMP22-005306	2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY	PREMISES CHECK	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/22/2022		5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	
6/22/2022	RMP22-005309	1600 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
6/22/2022	RMP22-005310	1251 GOLF RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/22/2022	RMP22-005311	3200 KIRCHOFF RD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/22/2022		ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD	SPECIAL	
6/22/2022	RMP22-005312	2406 ALGONQUIN RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	REPORT WITH ARREST
6/22/2022	RMP22-005313	2412 ALGONQUIN RD	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/22/2022		4305 WEBER DR	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	
6/22/2022	RMP22-005314	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/22/2022		1805 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/22/2022	RMP22-005315	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT